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18. LA-Hallenmehrkampf 2008 Region GLZ
Rangliste U14W

. Name

. Arpagaus
. Marton
. Holwerda

. Schurter

Taing
Meier

Hagen

. Bogli

. Schwendener
. Krédhenbdahl

. Golinelli

. Castelmur

. Keller

. Dettwiler

. Hofer

. Bihler

. Honegger

16.03.2008

Vorname

Madlaina
Stefanie
Saskia
Natalie
Lisa
Samira
Selina
Selina
Jasmin
Annina
Nadine
Rina
Katrin
Nina
Carmen
Michelle

Michéle

Jo.

95
95
96
95
96
95
95
96
95
96
96
96
95
96
97
95
96

Verein

LAC TV Unterstrass
TV Kloten

TV Uster

LA Team Bulach
TV Oerlikon
STV Schlieren
TV Kloten

TV Uster

TV Samstagern
LC Meilen

LC Meilen

TV Kloten

STV Hori

TV Kloten

TV Kloten

TV Samstagern
TV Samstagern

50 m

7.45
7.74
7.96
7.85
7.81
8.07
8.40
8.27
8.24
8.52
8.70
8.68
8.73
8.71
8.67
9.02
9.29

735
647
583
615
626
553
468
500
508
438
396
401
389
394
403
327
274

Weit

4.60
4.36
4.33
4.02
4.13
4.13
3.90
3.52
3.50
3.80
3.77
3.54
3.55
3.42
3.27
3.31
3.24

617
564
558
489
514
514
463
379
375
441
434
383
386
357
324
333
317

Medaillen- und Osterhasensponsor

Kugel

7.59
8.38
7.68
7.60
5.88
5.90
5.55
6.27
6.14
6.03
6.02
6.01
5.89
5.30
4.92
4.65
4.51

436
485
442
437
328
329
306
353
344
337
337
336
328
290
265
247
238

Megaprint AG

Total

1788
1696
1583
1541
1468
1396
1237
1232
1227
1216
1167
1120
1103
1041

992

907

829



